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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINTERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF NGL WATER SOLUTIONS
PERMIAN, LLC FOR APPROVAL OF SALT WATER
DISPOSAL WELL IN LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO Case No. 16507

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE AND
WITHDRAWAL AND SUBSTITUTION OF COUNSEL

Lara Katz and Darin C. Savage of Abadie & Schill, P.C., hereby enter their appearance in
this matter on behalf of NGL Water Solutions Permian, LLC (“NGL”). Notice is also given that
Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. (Seth C. McMillan) withdraws as counsel for NGL in this matter

and Abadie & Schill, P.C. substitutes therefor.

Respectfully submitted,

ABADIE & SCHILL, P.C.

()

Lara Katz

Darin C. Savage

214 McKenzie Street

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
(970) 385-4401
lara@abadieschill.com
darin@abadieschill.com

Attorneys for NGL Water Solutions
Permian, LLC



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing pleading was served upon the following

counsel via email on this 9" day of April, 2019:

Andrea Antillon James Bruce

New Mexico State Land Office P.O. Box 1056

P.O. Box 1148 Santa Fe, NM 87504

310 Old Santa Fe Trail jamesbruc@aol.com

Santa Fe, NM 87504 Attorney for Solaris Water Midstream, LLC

aantillon@slo.state.nm.us
Attorneys for the Commissioner of Public
Lands, New Mexico State Land Office

Michael H. Feldewert Dalva L. Mollenberg

Jordan L. Kessler Gallagher & Kennedy, P.A.

Adam G. Rankin 1239 Paseo de Peralta

Juila Broggi Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501
Holland & Hart, LLP dlm@gknet.com

P.O. Box 2208 Attorney for Qilfield Water Logistics,
Santa Fe, NM 87504 LLC aka OWL

mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
jkessler@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com
jbroggi@hollandhart.com
Attorneys for EOG Resources, Inc.

Seth McMillan

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.

Post Office Box 2307

Santa Fe, New Mexicob 87504-2307
(505) 982-3873
smemillan@montand.com
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